
SCHOOL DAY: $48
8:30am-3pm

EAST TAIERI SCHOOL
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HYBRID HOOPLA 
Let?s see how wild things can get 
when crazy ideas collide! Create 
your own hybrid ? it could be a 
zebra monster truck, uni-cats, or 

foot-baseball.

Mon 14 April Tues 15 April Wed 16 April Thurs 17 April Fri 18 April

BOWLING
Join us for a awesome trip to Bowl 

Line! 

$15 Extra for the day. Remember a 
packed lunch, drink bottle  sweatshirt 

and hat!

TIME TRAVEL
A day with no limits! See if you can 
be the first to invent a time machine 
and imagine moving through the 

ages of the past and exploring the 
future!  

EGGSTRAVAGANZA 
Hop along for our Easter 

'Eggstravaganza'! Bring your 
looking eyes for our Great Easter 

Egg Hunt. Who knows what kind of 
goodies you may find!

GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER MONDAY

Mon 21 April Tues 22 April Wed 23 April Thurs 24 April Fri 25 April

GLITTER VS GOO 
Get ready for a day of sensory 

exploration! Let's mix up some goo 
and get messy. Don't forget to bring 

a change of clothes.

KC'S GOT TALENT
Today we?re discovering the hidden 
talents that Kelly Club kids have on 
offer! We can't wait to see what 

you've got.

ANZAC HEROES
Work together as a team to 

overcome challenges, big and small, 
and embody the spirit of our 

ANZAC heroes.

ANZAC DAY

Contact:
Email:
Phone:
Facebook:
Address:

Emma McCaughan
easttaieri@kellyclub.co.nz
021 168 4722
@KellyClubEastTaieri
11 Cemetery Road, Mosgiel

Pricing:
FULL WEEK: $280
8am-5:30pm

FULL DAY: $58
8am-5:30pm

HALF DAY: $38
8:30am-1pm or 1pm-5:30pm

EVENT DAY: Extra $15

BOOK NOW AT
kellyclub.co.nz/ kaikorai

Further information:
www.kellyclub.co.nz/ hp#info
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